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WELCOME TO DIRECT CHANNEL SUPPORT SYSTEMS 

Cable Containment Solutions 

Why Choose Direct Channel? 

Direct Channel is a leading supplier of cable management and support systems. We 
stock a comprehensive range of high-quality cable containment products, including: 

     Unistrut Channel – Available in Pre-Galvanised, Hot Dip Galvanised, and A4 
Stainless Steel 

     Cable Tray & Bends – Light, Medium & Heavy Duty for all applications 

     Cable Trunking – Pre-Galvanised and Hot-Dip Galvanised 

     Cable Ladder Systems – Available in various sizes and finishes 

     Basket Tray Systems – High-strength wire basket solutions 

     Support & Fixings – Stand-off brackets, cantilever arms, couplers, and suspension 
solutions 

Industries We Serve 

Our cable containment solutions are used extensively across: 

✔ Mechanical & Electrical Installations 

✔ Commercial Heating, Ventilation & Air Conditioning (HVAC) 

✔ Data Centres & IT Infrastructure 

✔ Construction & Industrial Projects 

Our Commitment 

      Bulk Purchase Savings – Directly sourced from manufacturers for cost-effective 
pricing 

      Fast Delivery – Across mainland UK 

      Expert Customer Support – Tailored solutions to meet your project requirements 

 

     Contact Us Today! 

       sales@directchannel.uk.com 

      Website: www.directchannel.uk.com 

     Call Us: 0121 270 8507 

 

mailto:sales@directchannel.uk.com
https://directchannel.uk.com/


CABLE TRAY 
Light Duty Cable Tray  

Light Cable Tray / 15mm Wall Height 

Pre-Galvanised  

 

Size: Height 12.5mm x L 3m  

Available: 50mm – 300mm  

Variation  Product Code  

50mm Wide  CTL50  
75mm Wide  CTL75  
100mm Wide  CTL100 

150mm Wide                             CT150 

225mm Wide                          CTL225 

300mm Wide                          CTL300 

 

 

Medium Duty Cable Tray & Bends 

     CABLE TRAY / 25mm Wall Height  

Pre-Galvanised / Hot Dip Galvanised / Stainless  

 

Size: Height 25mm x Length 3 Meters  

Available: 50mm – 600mm  

Width                         Pre-Galvanised                HDG   

50mm  
75mm  
100mm  
150mm  
225mm  
300mm  
450mm  
600mm  

CPM50  
CPM75  

CPM100  
CPM150  
CPM225  
CPM300  
CPM450  
CPM600  

CPM50G 
CPM75G 
CPM100G 
CPM150G 
CPM225G 
CPM300G 
CPM450G 
CPM600G 

  

 

  

  



     90 DEGREE BENDS / 25mm Return Flange 

 

Pre-Galvanised / Hot Dip Galvanised  

 

Size: Height 25mm 

Available: 50mm – 450mm  

Width                     Pre-Galvanised             HDG   

50mm  
75mm  
100mm  
150mm  
225mm  
300mm  
450mm  
 

CPM50-B90 
CPM75-B90 
CPM100-B90 
CPM150-B90 
CPM225-B90 
CPM300-B90 
CPM450-B90 
 

CPM50G-B90 
CPM75G-B90 
CPM100G-B90 
CPM150G-B90 
CPM225G-B90 
CPM300G-B90 
CPM450G-B90 

 

  

 

 

 

 

    45 DEGREE BENDS / 25mm Return Flange 

Pre-Galvanised / Hot Dip Galvanised   

 

Size: Height 25mm  

Available: 75mm – 450mm  

Width     Pre Galvanised  HDG 

50mm  
75mm  

100mm  
150mm  
225mm  
300mm  
450mm  

 

CPM50-F45 
CPM75-F45 

CPM100-F45 

CPM150-F45 
CPM225-F45 
CPM300-F45 

CPM450-F45 

 

CPM50G-F45 
CPM75G-F45 

CPM100G-F45 
CPM150G-F45 
CPM225G-F45 
CPM300G-F45 
CPM450G-F45 

 

 

 

 

 



    FLAT TEE BENDS / 25mm Return Flange  

Pre-Galvanised / Hot Dip Galvanised  

 

Size: Height 25mm  

Available: 50mm – 450mm  

Width         Pre-Galvanised  HDG  

50mm  
75mm  

100mm  
150mm  
225mm  
300mm  
450mm  
 

CPM50-TEE 
CPM75-TEE 
CPM100-TEE 

CPM150-TEE 
CPM225-TEE 
CPM300-TEE 

CPM450-TEE 

CPM50G-TEE 
CPM75G-TEE 
CPM100G-TEE 

CPM150G-TEE 
CPM225G-TEE 
CPM300G-TEE 

CPM450G-TEE 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   VARIABLE RISERS / 25mm Return Flange  

Pre-Galvanised / Hot Dip Galvanised  

 

Size: Height 25mm  

Available: 50mm – 450mm  

Width        Pre-Galvanised  HDG  

 
50mm  
75mm  

100mm  
150mm  
225mm  
300mm  
450mm  
 

CPM50-VR 

CPM75-VR 
CPM100-VR 
CPM150-VR 

CPM225-VR 
CPM300-VR 
CPM450-VR  

CPM50G-VR 

CPM75G-VR 
CPM100G-VR 
CPM150G-VR 

CPM225G-VR 
CPM300G-VR 
CPM450G-VR 

 

 

 

 



 

     FOUR WAY INTERSECTIONS / 25mm Return Flange  

Pre-Galvanised / Hot Dip Galvanised    

 

Size: Height 25mm  

Available: 50mm – 450mm  

Width  Pre-Galvanised  HDG  

50mm 
75mm  
100mm  
150mm  
225mm  
300mm  
400mm 

CPM50-4WX 
CPM75-4WX 

CPM100-4WX 
CPM150-4WX 
CPM225-4WX 

CPM300-4WX 
CPM450-4WX 

CPM50G-4WX 
CPM75G-4WX 

CPM100G-4WX 
CPM150G-4WX 
CPM225G-4WX 

CPM300G-4WX 
CPM450G-4WX 

  

 

 

 

 

    COUPLERS  

Pre-Galvanised / Hot Dip Galvanised  

 

      

Size: Height 25mm  

Available: In Pairs  

 Type  Pre-Galvanised  HDG  

Straight CT25C.Q2 

 

  

CT25G.Q2  

 

 

 
 

  

    



Heavy Duty Cable Tray & Bends  
     CABLE TRAY / 50mm Return Flange  

Pre-Galvanised / Hot Dip Galvanised / Stainless  

 

Size: Height 50mm x Length 3 Meters  

Available: 50mm – 600mm  

       Width                            Pre Galvanised                                HDG   

50mm 
75mm 

100mm 
150mm 
225mm 
300mm 
450mm 
600mm 

CPXL50 
CPXL75 

CPXL100 
CPXL150 
CPXL225 
CPXL300 
CPXL450 
CPXL600 

CPXL50G 
CPXL75G 

CPXL100G 
CPXL150G 
CPXL225G 
CPXL300G 
CPXL450G 
CPXL600G 

  

 

 

 

 

     90 DEGREE BEND / 50mm Return Flange  

Pre-Galvanised / Hot Dip Galvanised   

F  

 

 

Size: Height 50mm  

Available: 50mm – 600mm  

Width  Pre Galvanised  HDG  

50mm  
75mm  
100mm  
150mm  
225mm  
300mm  
450mm  
 

CPXL50-B90 
CPXL75-B90 

CPXL100-B90 
CPXL150-B90 
CPXL225-B90 
CPXL300-B90 
CPXL450-B90 

 

CPXL50G-B90 
CPXL75G-B90 

CPXL100G-B90 
CPXL150G-B90 
CPXL225G-B90 
CPXL300G-B90 
CPXL450G-B90 

 

 

 



    45 DEGREE BENDS / 50mm Return Flange  

Pre-Galvanised / Hot Dip Galvanised   

 

Size: Height 50  

Available: 50mm – 600mm  

Width  Pre-Galvanised  HDG  

50mm  
75mm  
100mm  
150mm  
225mm  
300mm  
450mm  
 

CPXL50-F45 
CPXL75-F45 

CPXL100-F45 
CPXL150-F45 
CPXL225-F45 
CPXL300-F45 
CPXL450-F45 

 

CPXL50G-F45 
CPXL75G-F45 

CPXL100G-F45 
CPXL150G-F45 
CPXL225G-F45 
CPXL300G-F45 
CPXL450G-F45 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    FLAT TEE BENDS / 50mm Return Flange 

Pre-Galvanised / Hot Dip Galvanised    

 

Size: Height 50mm  

Available: 50mm – 600mm  

Width  Pre-Galvanised  HDG  

50mm  
75mm  
100mm  
150mm  
225mm  
300mm  
450mm  
 

CPXL50-TEE 
CPXL75-TEE 

CPXL100-TEE 
CPXL150-TEE 
CPXL225-TEE 
CPXL300-TEE 
CPXL450-TEE 

 

CPXL50G-TEE 
CPXL75G-TEE 

CPXL100G-TEE 
CPXL150G-TEE 
CPXL225G-TEE 
CPXL300G-TEE 
CPXL450G-TEE 

  

 

 



   VARIABLE RISERS / 50mm Return Flange  

Pre-Galvanised / Hot Dip Galvanised  

 

Size: Height 50mm  

Available: 50mm – 600mm  

Width  Pre-Galvanised  HDG  

50mm  
75mm  

100mm  
150mm  
225mm  
300mm  
450mm  
  

CPXL50-VR 
CPXL75-VR 

CPXL100-VR 
CPXL150-VR 
CPXL225-VR 
CPXL300-VR 
CPXL450-VR 

 

CPXL50G-VR 
CPXL75G-VR 

CPXL100G-VR 
CPXL150G-VR 
CPXL225G-VR 
CPXL300G-VR 
CPXL450G-VR 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     FOUR WAY INTERSECTIONS / 50mm Return Flange  

Pre-Galvanised / Hot Dip Galvanised  

 

Size: Height 50mm  

Available: 75mm – 300mm  

 Width  Pre-Galvanised  HDG  

50mm  
75mm  

100mm  
150mm  
225mm  
300mm  

  450mm 

CPXL50-4WX 
CPXL75-4WX 

CPXL100-4WX 
CPXL150-4WX 
CPXL225-4WX 
CPXL300-4WX 

     CPXL450-4WX 

CPXL50G-4WX 
CPXL75G-4WX 

CPXL100G-4WX 
CPXL150G-4WX 
CPXL225G-4WX 
CPXL300G-4WX 
CPXL450G-4WX 

 

 

 

  

    



   COUPLERS  

Pre-Galvanised / Hot Dip Galvanised  

    

Size: Height 50mm  

Available: In Pairs  

Type  Pre-Galvanised  HDG  

Straight  CT50C.Q2  CT50CH.Q2  

 

Cable Tray Brackets & Hangers 
  

Cable Tray Brackets & Hangers 

Bright Zinc Plated / Hot Dipped Galv  

 

Size: 50mm-300mm  

Available: Individually  

          Size         BZP                        HDG 

50mm 
75mm 
100mm 
150mm 
225mm 
300mm 
450mm 
600mm 

SOB50NB 
SOB75NB 
SOB100NB 
SOB150NB 
SOB225NB 

    SOB300NB 
    SOB450NB 
            -               

 

SOB50G  
SOB75G 
SOB100G  
SOB150G  
SOB225G  

    SOB300G 
   SOB450G 
   SOB600G 

 

 



 

Premier Universal Lids 
   Premier Universal Lids 

Pre-Galvanised / Hot Dip Galvanised  

 

Size: Width 50mm  

Available: 50mm – 600mm  

Width                               Pre-Galvanised         HDG 

 
50mm  

75mm  
100mm  
150mm  
225mm  
300mm  
 

 
CVL50 
CVL75 

CVL100 
CVL150 
CVL225 

CVL300 

 

PLD50G 

PLD75G 
PLD100G 
PLD150G 

PLD225G 
PLD300G 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



BASKET TRAY 
CABLE WIRE BASKET 
 

35MM Shallow (Electro Zinc) 

Electro Zinc Plated (EZ) 

 

Size: Width 60mm-300mm X L 
3m  

Depth: 50mm – 35mm  

Variation  Product Code  

60mm Wide  CTB60/35  
100mm Wide  CTB100/35  
150mm Wide  CTB150/35 

200mm Wide                   CTB200/35 

300mm Wide                   CTL300/35 

 

 

60MM Depth (Electro Zinc) Length 1.2 mm 

Electro Zinc Plated (EZ) 

 

Size: Width 100mm  

Length: 1.2 mm 

Variation  Product Code  

100mm Wide      CTB100/60 -1200 

 

 

 

  

  

  

  



60MM Depth (Electro Zinc) Length 800 mm 

Electro Zinc Plated (EZ) 

 

Size: Width 60mm-300mm  

Length: 800 mm 

Variation  Product Code  

60mm Wide         CTB60/60.800  
100mm Wide      CTB100/60 -800 
150mm Wide       CTB150/60.800 

200mm Wide       CTB200/60.800 

300mm Wide        CTB300/60.800 

 

 

 

60MM Depth (Electro Zinc) Length 1 M  

Electro Zinc Plated (EZ) 

 

Size: Width 60mm-450mm  

Length: 1 M 

Variation  Product Code  

60mm Wide         CTB60/60.1000  
100mm Wide      CTB100/60 -1000 
150mm Wide       CTB150/60.1000 

200mm Wide       CTB200/60.1000 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

  

  

  



60MM Depth (Electro Zinc) Length 1.5 M 

Electro Zinc Plated (EZ) 

 

Size: Width 100mm  

Length: 1.5 M 

Variation  Product Code  

100mm Wide      CTB100/60 -1500 

 

 

 

 

60MM Depth (Electro Zinc) Length 3 M 

Electro Zinc Plated (EZ) 

 

Size: Width 60mm-450mm  

Length: 3 M 

Variation  Product Code  

60mm Wide  CTB60/60  
100mm Wide  CTB100/60  
150mm Wide  CTB150/60 

200mm Wide                   CTB200/60 

300mm Wide                   CTL300/60 

450mm Wide                   CTB450/60 

 

 

 

 

  

  

  

  



60MM Depth Length 3 M 

Electro Zinc/ Hot Dip Galvanised / Stainless  

 

Size: Height 25mm x Length 3 Meters  

Available: 50mm – 600mm  

Width            Electro Zinc               HDG          A4 Stainless  

60mm 
 
100mm 

150mm 

200mm 

300mm 

450mm 
 
 
 

 

 

 
CTB60/60   

CTB100/60 

CTB150/60 

CTB200/60 

CTB300/60 

CTB300/60 

 

 

 

 

CPB60/60G  

CPB100/60G  

CPB150/60G  

CPB200/60G  

CPB300/60G  

CPB450/60G 
 

 

  

 

 CPB60/60 

CPB100/60 

CPB150/60 

CPB200/60 

CPB300/60 

- 
 

 

 

 

 

 

C8 Black Range 60MM Depth 

C8 Black 

 

Size: Width 60mm-300mm 

Length: 3M  

Variation  Product Code  

60mm Wide  C8B60/60  
100mm Wide  C8B100/60  
150mm Wide  C8B100/60 

200mm Wide                  C8B100/60 

300mm Wide                  C8B100/60 

 

 

  

  

  

  



 
BASKET TRAPEZE 
 

Trapeze (single) 

Pre-Galvanised (PG) 

 

Size: Width 100mm-600mm  

Variation  Product Code  

100mm                      TPZ100.BBC.D300 

150mm                  TPZ150.BBC.D300

  

200mm                      TPZ200.BBC.D300 

300mm                      TPZ300.BBC.D300 

450mm                      TPZ450.BBC.D300 

600mm                      TPZ600.BBC.D300 

 

 

 

 

Trapeze (Double Tier) 

Pre-Galvanised (PG) 

 

Size: Width 150mm-600mm  

Variation  Product Code  

150mm                      TPZ150.BBC 

 200mm                     TPZ200.BBC 

300mm                      TPZ300.BBC 

450mm                      TPZ450.BBC 

600mm                      TPZ600.BBC 

 

 

 

 

 



Basket Accessories 

Basket Accessories 
 

   

 
M6 Suspension Clamp / Central 
Support – Electro Zinc (EZ) 
 

 
M10 – Central Hanging Plate 
 

 
M6 Suspension Clamp / 
Central Support – Hot Dipped 
Galvanised (HDG) 
 

Finish Electro Zinc 
(EZ) 

Finish Electro Zinc 
(EZ) 

Finish (HDG) 

Code CHP06-Z Code CHP810-Z Code CHP06-G 

 

Basket Accessories 
 

   
 

M6 / M8 Suspension Clamp / Cen-
tral Support – Stainless Steel (A4) 

 

 
 
M6 / M8 Suspension Clamp / 
Central Support – Stainless Steel 
(A2) 
 

 
 
Straight Fast Click Connector – 
Pre-Galvanised (PG) 
 

Finish Stainless 
Steel (A4) 

Finish Stainless Steel 
(A2) 

Finish Pre-
Galvanised 
(PG) 

Code CHP810-A4 Code CA2B/CHP0608 Code CTB/ATK-8 



 

 

Basket Accessories 
 

   
Premier Basket Coupler (PG) 

 

Premier Basket Coupler (HDG) 
 

Straight Fast Click Connector – 
Stainless Steel (A2) 

 
Finish PG Finish HDG Finish Stainless 

Steel (A2) 

Code CTB/ATK-8 Code CPB/CC-G Code CA2B/CC 

 

Basket Accessories 
 

  
 

Reinforced Joint Clamp / Connector 
 

 
Cable Basket Earthing Clamp 

 
Finish Electro 

Zinc 
HDG STAINLESS 

STEEL (A4) 
SUITABLE  
FOR 

All types of wire cable baskets – 
Unistrut / Marco / Unitrunk / Legrand / 
Pemsa / Metsec etc. 
 

Code CTB/RJC-Z CPB/RJC-G CA2B/RJC Code CBEC25 

 

 

https://directchannel.uk.com/product/premier-basket-coupler-pg/
https://directchannel.uk.com/product/premier-basket-coupler-pg/
https://directchannel.uk.com/product/premier-basket-coupler-hdg/
https://directchannel.uk.com/product/premier-basket-coupler-hdg/
https://directchannel.uk.com/product/straight-fast-click-connector-stainless-steel-a2/
https://directchannel.uk.com/product/straight-fast-click-connector-stainless-steel-a2/
https://directchannel.uk.com/product/straight-fast-click-connector-stainless-steel-a2/


 

CABLE TRUNKING 
 

Cable Trunkings 50mm X 50mm 

Pre-Galvanised (PG) 

 

Size: 50 mm x 50mm – 3M L 

Variation  Product Code  

50mm x 50 mm              PT5050 

 

 

 
 
 

Cable Trunkings Accessories 

 

 

 

Premier Trunking Lock Nut – 
50mm Trunking 

 

50mm Cable Trunking 
Coupler 

 

 
50mm Cable Trunking End Cap. 

  

Finish PG Finish PG Finish PG 

Code PT5050-MLN Code PT5050C Code PT5050-EC 

https://directchannel.uk.com/product/premier-trunking-lock-nut-50mm-trunking/
https://directchannel.uk.com/product/premier-trunking-lock-nut-50mm-trunking/
https://directchannel.uk.com/product/50mm-cable-trunking-coupler/
https://directchannel.uk.com/product/50mm-cable-trunking-coupler/
https://directchannel.uk.com/product/50mm-cable-trunking-end-cap/
https://directchannel.uk.com/product/50mm-cable-trunking-end-cap/


Cable Trunkings Accessories 

   
Threaded Rod Hanger for 50mm 
Cable Trunking 

 

50mm Premier Cable 
Trunking Top Lid 90 Degree 
Bend – Gusset 

 

50mm Premier Cable Trunking 
Inside Lid 90 Degree Bend – 
Gusset 

 
  

Finish PG Finish PG Finish PG 

Code PT5050-SRH Code PT5050-
D90-TP 

Code PT5050-D90-I 

Cable Trunkings Accessories 

 

 

 
50mm Premier Cable Trunking 
Outside Lid 90 Degree Bend – 
Gusset 

 

50mm Premier Cable 
Trunking Top Lid 45 Degree 
Bend – Gusset 

 

50mm Premier Cable Trunking 
Inside Lid 45 Degree Bend – 
Gusset 

  

Finish PG Finish PG Finish PG 

Code PT5050-D90-O Code PT5050-
D45-TP 

Code PT5050-D45-I 

 
 

  

https://directchannel.uk.com/product/50mm-suspension-rod-hanger-for-cable-trunking/
https://directchannel.uk.com/product/50mm-suspension-rod-hanger-for-cable-trunking/
https://directchannel.uk.com/product/50mm-premier-cable-trunking-90-degree-top-lid/
https://directchannel.uk.com/product/50mm-premier-cable-trunking-90-degree-top-lid/
https://directchannel.uk.com/product/50mm-premier-cable-trunking-90-degree-top-lid/
https://directchannel.uk.com/product/50mm-cable-trunking-end-cap/
https://directchannel.uk.com/product/50mm-cable-trunking-end-cap/
https://directchannel.uk.com/product/50mm-cable-trunking-end-cap/
https://directchannel.uk.com/product/50mm-premier-cable-trunking-90-degree-outside-lid/
https://directchannel.uk.com/product/50mm-premier-cable-trunking-90-degree-outside-lid/
https://directchannel.uk.com/product/50mm-premier-cable-trunking-90-degree-outside-lid/
https://directchannel.uk.com/product/50mm-premier-cable-trunking-top-lid-45-degree-bend-gusset/
https://directchannel.uk.com/product/50mm-premier-cable-trunking-top-lid-45-degree-bend-gusset/
https://directchannel.uk.com/product/50mm-premier-cable-trunking-top-lid-45-degree-bend-gusset/
https://directchannel.uk.com/product/50mm-premier-cable-trunking-inside-lid-45-degree-bend-gusset/
https://directchannel.uk.com/product/50mm-premier-cable-trunking-inside-lid-45-degree-bend-gusset/
https://directchannel.uk.com/product/50mm-premier-cable-trunking-inside-lid-45-degree-bend-gusset/
https://directchannel.uk.com/product/50mm-premier-cable-trunking-inside-lid-45-degree-bend-gusset/


Cable Trunkings Accessories 

   
50mm Premier Cable Trunking 
Outside Lid 45 Degree Bend – 
Gusset 
 

50mm Premier Cable Trunking 
Top Lid Tee Bend – Gusset 
 

50mm Premier Cable Trunking 
Inside Lid Tee Bend – Gusset 
  

Finish PG Finish PG Finish PG 

Code PT5050-D45-O Code PT5050-TEE-TP Code PT5050-TEE-I 

  
50mm Premier Cable Trunking Outside Lid Tee Bend 
– Gusset 

 

50mm Premier Cable Trunking Top Lid 
Crossover Bend – Gusset 
 

Finish PG Finish PG 

Code PT5050-TEE-O Code PT5050-XO 

 

https://directchannel.uk.com/product/50mm-premier-cable-trunking-outside-lid-45-degree-bend-gusset/
https://directchannel.uk.com/product/50mm-premier-cable-trunking-outside-lid-45-degree-bend-gusset/
https://directchannel.uk.com/product/50mm-premier-cable-trunking-outside-lid-45-degree-bend-gusset/
https://directchannel.uk.com/product/50mm-premier-cable-trunking-top-lid-tee-bracket/
https://directchannel.uk.com/product/50mm-premier-cable-trunking-top-lid-tee-bracket/
https://directchannel.uk.com/product/50mm-premier-cable-trunking-inside-lid-tee-bend-gusset/
https://directchannel.uk.com/product/50mm-premier-cable-trunking-inside-lid-tee-bend-gusset/
https://directchannel.uk.com/product/50mm-premier-cable-trunking-outside-lid-tee-bend-gusset/
https://directchannel.uk.com/product/50mm-premier-cable-trunking-outside-lid-tee-bend-gusset/
https://directchannel.uk.com/product/50mm-premier-cable-trunking-four-way-crossover/
https://directchannel.uk.com/product/50mm-premier-cable-trunking-four-way-crossover/


LADDER RACK 

Ladder Floor Mount Assemblies 

Hot Dipped Galvanised (HDG) 

 

Sizes: 150 mm – 900 mm 

Variation  Product Code  

150mm                       FSM6LDMC150G                      

300mm                       FSM6LDMC300G 

450mm                       FSM6LDMC450G 

600mm                       FSM6LDMC600G 

750mm                       FSM6LDMC750G 

900mm                       FSM6LDMC900G 

             

 

 

 

Ladder Trapeze Support Brackets 

Hot Dipped Galvanised (HDG) 

 

Sizes: 150 mm – 900 mm 
Drop: 300mm and 500 mm 

Variation               Drop                          Product Code      

150mm              300mm           TGZ150MC.D300 

                              500mm           TGZ150MC.D500 
300mm             300mm            TGZ300MC.D300 

                             500mm             TGZ300MC.D500 

450mm             300mm             TGZ450MC.D300 

                             500 mm            TGZ450MC.D500 
600mm            300mm             TGZ600MC.D300 

                            500mm             TGZ600MC.D500 
750mm            300mm             TGZ750MC.D300 

                            500mm             TGZ750MC.D500 
900mm            300mm             TGZ900MC.D300 

                            500mm             TGZ900MC.D500  

             

 

 



Bends for HDG Ladder 
90Degree Bend Variation Product Code 

 
 
 

150 MM LDMC150-D90FB 

300 MM LDMC300-D90FB 

450 MM LDMC450-D90FB 

600 MM LDMC600-D90FB 

750 MM LDMC750-D90FB 

900 MM LDMC900-D90FB 

 

TEE Bend Variation Product Code 

 
 
 

150 MM LDMC150T 

300 MM LDMC300T 

450 MM LDMC450T 

600 MM LDMC600T 

750 MM LDMC750T 

900 MM LDMC900T 

 

 



Inside Riser Variation Product Code 

 
 
 

150 MM LDMC150-90I 

300 MM LDMC300-90I 

450 MM LDMC450-90I 

600 MM LDMC600-90I 

750 MM LDMC750-90I 

900 MM LDMC900-90I 

Outside Riser Variation Product Code 

 
 
 

150 MM LDMC150-90O 

300 MM LDMC300-90O 

450 MM LDMC450-90O 

600 MM LDMC600-90O 

750 MM LDMC750-90O 

900 MM LDMC900-90O 

 

 

 

 



Four Way Cross Over Variation Product Code 

 
 

150 MM LDM150XO 

300 MM LDM1300XO 

450 MM LDM450XO 

600 MM LDM600XO 

750 MM LDM750XO 

900 MM LDM900XO 

Size Reducer Variation Product Code 

 

 
 

 
 

150 MM - 

300 MM LDMC300R150 

450 MM LDMC450R150 

600 MM LDMC600R150 

750 MM LDMC750R150 

900 MM LDMC900R150 

 

 

 

 



UNIVERSAL LID FOR LADDER RACK  
 

 

UNIVERSAL LID FOR LADDER RACK 

Hot Dipped Galvanised (HDG) 

 

Sizes: 150 mm – 450 mm 

Variation  Product Code  

150mm                       LDMC190G-LID                      

300mm                       LDMC340G-LID                     

450mm                       LDMC490G-LID                      

 

 

 

LADDER LID CLAMP 

Hot Dipped Galvanised (HDG) 

 

SOLD AS PACK OF 4  
M6X 25MM BOLT 

Product Code 

KIT-LDG-CLP 

 
 
 

 

 



GALVANISED CONDUIT 
 

 

CONDUIT LENGTH 3 M 

Hot Dipped Galvanised (HDG) 

 

DIAMETER: 20MM AND 25MM 

Variation  Product Code  

20 MM                      CD20G.300 

25 MM                      CD25G.300 

 

 

 

 

 

CONDUIT LENGTH 3.5 M 

Hot Dipped Galvanised (HDG) 

 

DIAMETER: 20MM AND 25MM 

Variation  Product Code  

20 MM                      CD20G.375 

25 MM                      CD25G.375 

 

 

 

 



CONDUIT ACCESSORY 

 

CONDUIT COUPLER 

Hot Dipped Galvanised (HDG) 

 

DIAMETER: 20MM AND 25MM 

Variation                Product Code  

20 MM                      CD20G.CC 

25 MM                      CD25G.CC 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CONDUIT LOCK RING 

Hot Dipped Galvanised (HDG) 

 

DIAMETER: 20MM AND 25MM 

Variation                Product Code  

20 MM                      CD20B.LR 

25 MM                      CD25B.LR 

 

 

 

 



CONDUIT LOCK NUT 

Hot Dipped Galvanised (HDG) 

 

DIAMETER: 20MM AND 25MM 

Variation                Product Code  

20 MM                      CD20B.LN 

25 MM                      CD25B.LN 

 

CONDUIT DISTANCE SADDLE 

Hot Dipped Galvanised (HDG) 

 

DIAMETER: 20MM AND 25MM 

Variation                Product Code  

20 MM                      CD20B.DS 

25 MM                      CD25B.DS 

 

CONDUIT ANGLE BOX GALV 

Hot Dipped Galvanised (HDG) 

 

DIAMETER: 20MM AND 25MM 

Variation                Product Code  

20 MM                      CD20G.ANB 

25 MM                      CD25G.ANB 



 

CONDUIT BACK OUTSIDE BOX GALV 

Hot Dipped Galvanised (HDG) 

 

DIAMETER: 20MM AND 25MM 

Variation                Product Code  

20 MM                      CD20G.BOB 

25 MM                      CD25G.BOB 

 

 

 

 

CONDUIT INTERSECTION BOX GALV 

Hot Dipped Galvanised (HDG) 

 

DIAMETER: 20MM AND 25MM 

Variation                Product Code  

20 MM                      CD20G.INB 

25 MM                      CD25G.INB 

 

 

 

 

 

 



CONDUIT 1 WAY TERMINAL BOX GALV 

Hot Dipped Galvanised (HDG) 

 

DIAMETER: 20MM AND 25MM 

Variation                Product Code  

20 MM                      CD20G.TEB 

25 MM                      CD25G.TEB 

 

CONDUIT TEE BOX GALV 

Hot Dipped Galvanised (HDG) 

 

DIAMETER: 20MM AND 25MM 

Variation                Product Code  

20 MM                      CD20G.TEE 

25 MM                      CD25G.TEE 

CONDUIT 2 WAY THROUGH BOX GALV 

Hot Dipped Galvanised (HDG) 

 

DIAMETER: 20MM AND 25MM 

Variation                Product Code  

20 MM                      CD20G.THB 

25 MM                      CD25G.THB 

 



CONDUIT 2 WAY U BOX GALV 

Hot Dipped Galvanised (HDG) 

 

DIAMETER: 20MM AND 25MM 

Variation                Product Code  

20 MM                      CD20G.UB 

25 MM                      CD25G.UB 

 

SPACE BAR SADDLE 

BEIGHT ZINC PLATED (BZP) 

 

DIAMETER: 20MM AND 25MM 

Variation                Product Code  

20 MM                      CD20B.SBS 

25 MM                      CD25B.SBS 

CONDUIT NIPPLE 

BEIGHT ZINC PLATED (BZP) 

 

DIAMETER: 20MM AND 25MM 

Variation                Product Code  

20 MM                      CD20B.NP 

25 MM                      CD25B.NP 



 

CONDUIT SHORT BRASS BRUSH 

BRASS 

 

DIAMETER: 20MM AND 25MM 

Variation                Product Code  

20 MM                      CD20B.SBB 

25 MM                      CD25B.SBB 

CONDUIT LONG BRASS BRUSH 

BRASS 

 

DIAMETER: 20MM AND 25MM 

Variation                Product Code  

20 MM                      CD20B.LBB 

25 MM                      CD25B.LBB 

 

 

CONDUIT GALV BOX LID 

Hot Dipped Galvanised (HDG) 

 

DIAMETER: 65MM 

             Product Code  

CDG.BOX 



 

CONDUIT HEXAGON REDUCER 

BEIGHT ZINC PLATED (BZP) 

 

DIAMETER: 20-25MM 

Product Code 

CD25-20B-R 

 
 
 
 

METAL CABLE GUARD 
 

 

METAL CABLE GUARD PRE-GALVANISED (PG) 

Pre-Galvanised (PG) 

 

LENGTH: 2 M  

Variation                Product Code  

½ INCH                  CC05.Q10   

1 INCH                   CC1.Q10 

1 ½ INCH               CC15.Q10 

2 INCH                     CC2.Q10 

2 ½ INCH                CC25.Q10      

 

 

 

 



METAL CABLE GUARD HOT DIPPED GALVANISED (HDG) 

Pre-Galvanised (PG) 

 

LENGTH: 2 M  

Variation                Product 
Code  

16 MM                      GS9.16 

25 MM                      GS9.25 

 

Under Desk Cable Tidy 

Under Desk Basket Tray 

ELECTRO ZINC PLATED CHROME 
FINISH 

 

 

LENGTH: 400MM – 3000MM 

Variation                Product Code  

400MM                        DSB400C 

500MM                        DSB500C 

600MM                        DSB600C 

800MM                        DSB800C 

1000MM                     DSB1000C 

1200MM                     DSB1200C 

1400MM                     DSB1400C 

1500MM                     DSB1500C 

1600MM                     DSB1600C 

1700MM                     DSB1700C 

1800MM                     DSB1800C 

1900MM                      DSB1900C 

2000MM                      DSB2000C 

2100MM                     DSB2100C 

2200MM                     DSB2200C 

2300MM                     DSB2300C 

2400MM                     DSB2400C 

2500MM                     DSB2500C 

2600MM                     DSB2600C 

2700MM                     DSB2700C 

2800MM                     DSB2800C 

2900MM                     DSB2900C 

3000MM                     DSB3000C 



 

Under Desk Basket Tray WITH LID AND CLIPS 

ELECTRO ZINC PLATED CHROME 
FINISH 

 

 

LENGTH: 1000 MM 

Variation                Product Code  

1000MM               DSB1000C/LD.C4 

 

2X HEAVY DUTY C BRADCKETS   

WITH 2 HOLD DOWN PLATES 

1XUNDER DESK LID AND 4 X COVER 

CLIP 

8 X M6 PAN HEAD SCREWS  

 

1000mm Under Desk Basket Tray Lid 

Pre Galvanized Steel 

 

 

LENGTH: 1000 MM 

Variation                Product Code  

1000MM               DSB1000LD 

 

Basket Clip for Lid – HDG 

Pre Galvanized Steel 

 

 

 

Product Code:   CTB60G-CLP 

  



DATA FOOT FLOOR ASSEMBLY 
 

STRUT MOUNT ASSEMBLY  
 

STRUT MOUNT ASSEMBLY  

HIGH DESNITY NYLON PLASTIC 

 

 

LENGTH: 250 MM - 900 MM 

Variation                Product Code  

250 MM              FSM250CSL 

300 MM             FSM300CSL 

450 MM             FSM450CSL 

600 MM             FSM600CSL 

750 MM             FSM6CS750 

900 MM             FSM6CS750 

 

HEAVY DUTY STRUT CHANNEL 

HIGH DESNITY NYLON PLASTIC 

 

 

LENGTH: 250 MM - 600 MM 

Variation                Product Code  

250 MM             FSM250XL 

300 MM             FSM300XL 

 

 



 

BASKET FLOOR MOUNT ASSEMBLY 

HIGH DESNITY NYLON PLASTIC 

  

 

LENGTH:  
INDIVIDUAL -250 MM - 600 MM 

Variation                Product Code  

INDIVIDUAL         FSM6CHP6 

250 MM                  FSM6CTB250 

300 MM                  FSM6CTB300 

450 MM                  FSM6CTB450 

650 MM                  FSM6CTB650 

 

 

 

 

LADDER FLOOR MOUNT ASSEMBLY (HDG) 

HDG 

  

 

LENGTH:  
INDIVIDUAL -250 MM - 600 MM 

Variation                Product Code  

150 MM                  FSM6LDMC150G 

300 MM                  FSM6LDMC300G 

450 MM                  FSM6LDMC450G 

600 MM                  FSM6LDMC600G 

750 MM                  FSM6LDMC750G 

900 MM                  FSM6LDMC900G 

 



PIPE FOOT CHANNEL ASSEMBLY 

HDG 

 

 

LENGTH: 250 MM - 600 MM 

Variation                Product Code  

250 MM             FSM6CS250G 

300 MM             FSM6CS300G 

450 MM             FSM6CS450G 

600 MM             FSM6CS600G 

 

STRUT PRO FRAMEWORK  
 

STRUT PRO BASE FRAMEWORKS (PG) 
WIDTH LENGTH Product Code 

 

 
 

800 MM 600 MM SPF/PG.800.600 

800 MM SPF/PG.800.800 

1000 MM SPF/PG.800.1000 

1200 MM SPF/PG.800.1200 

1500 MM SPF/PG.800.1500 

1000 MM 600 MM SPF/PG.1000.600 

800 MM SPF/PG.1000.800 

1000 MM SPF/PG.1000.1000 

1200 MM SPF/PG.1000.1200 

1500 MM SPF/PG.1000.1500 

1200 MM 600 MM SPF/PG.1200.600 
800 MM SPF/PG.1200.800 

1000 MM SPF/PG.1200.1000 
1200 MM SPF/PG.1200.1200 
1500 MM SPF/PG.1200.1500 

 
 

 

 

 



STRUT PRO BASE FRAMEWORKS (HDG) 
WIDTH LENGTH Product Code 

 

 
 

800 MM 600 MM SPF/HDG.800.600 

800 MM SPF/HDG.800.800 

1000 MM SPF/HDG.800.1000 

1200 MM SPF/HDG.800.1200 

1500 MM SPF/HDG.800.1500 

1000 MM 600 MM SPF/HDG.1000.600 

800 MM SPF/HDG.1000.800 

1000 MM SPF/HDG.1000.1000 

1200 MM SPF/HDG.1000.1200 

1500 MM SPF/HDG.1000.1500 

1200 MM 600 MM SPF/HDG.1200.600 
800 MM SPF/HDG.1200.800 

1000 MM SPF/HDG.1200.1000 
1200 MM SPF/HDG.1200.1200 
1500 MM SPF/HDG.1200.1500 

 

 

 
 

STRUT PRO BASE+ EXTENDER 
FRAMEWORK (PG) 

WIDTH LENGTH Product Code 

 

 
 

800 MM 600 MM SPF/PG.800.600+EXT 

800 MM SPF/PG.800.800+EXT 

1000 MM SPF/PG.800.1000+EXT 

1200 MM SPF/PG.800.1200+EXT 

1500 MM SPF/PG.800.1500+EXT 

1000 MM 600 MM SPF/PG.1000.600+EXT 

800 MM SPF/PG.1000.800+EXT 

1000 MM SPF/PG.1000.1000+EXT 

1200 MM SPF/PG.1000.1200+EXT 

1500 MM SPF/PG.1000.1500+EXT 

1200 MM 600 MM SPF/PG.1200.600+EXT 
800 MM SPF/PG.1200.800+EXT 

1000 MM SPF/PG.1200.1000+EXT 
1200 MM SPF/PG.1200.1200+EXT 
1500 MM SPF/PG.1200.1500+EXT 

 

 

 



STRUT PRO BASE+ EXTENDER 
FRAMEWORK (HDG) 

WIDTH LENGTH Product Code 

 

 
 

800 MM 600 MM SPF/HDG.800.600+EXT 

800 MM SPF/HDG.800.800+EXT 

1000 MM SPF/HDG.800.1000+EXT 

1200 MM SPF/HDG.800.1200+EXT 

1500 MM SPF/HDG.800.1500+EXT 

1000 MM 600 MM SPF/HDG.1000.600+EXT 

800 MM SPF/HDG.1000.800+EXT 

1000 MM SPF/HDG.1000.1000+EXT 

1200 MM SPF/HDG.1000.1200+EXT 

1500 MM SPF/HDG.1000.1500+EXT 

1200 MM 600 MM SPF/HDG.1200.600+EXT 
800 MM SPF/HDG.1200.800+EXT 

1000 MM SPF/HDG.1200.1000+EXT 
1200 MM SPF/HDG.1200.1200+EXT 
1500 MM SPF/HDG.1200.1500+EXT 

 

 

STRUT PRO EXTENDER (PG) 
WIDTH LENGTH Product Code 

 

 
 

800 MM 600 MM SPF/PG.EXT.800.600 

800 MM SPF/PG.EXT.800.800 

1000 MM SPF/PG.EXT.800.1000 

1200 MM SPF/PG.EXT.800.1200 

1500 MM SPF/PG.EXT.800.1500 

1000 MM 600 MM SPF/PG.EXT.1000.600 

800 MM SPF/PG.EXT.1000.800 

1000 MM SPF/PG.EXT.1000.1000 

1200 MM SPF/PG.EXT.1000.1200 

1500 MM SPF/PG.EXT.1000.1500 

1200 MM 600 MM SPF/PG.EXT.1200.600 
800 MM SPF/PG.EXT.1200.800 

1000 MM SPF/PG.EXT.1200.1000 
1200 MM SPF/PG.EXT.1200.1200 
1500 MM SPF/PG.EXT.1200.1500 

 

 

 

 



STRUT PRO EXTENDER (HDG) 
WIDTH LENGTH Product Code 

 

 
 

800 MM 600 MM SPF/HDG.EXT.800.600 

800 MM SPF/HDG.EXT.800.800 

1000 MM SPF/HDG.EXT.800.1000 

1200 MM SPF/HDG.EXT.800.1200 

1500 MM SPF/HDG.EXT.800.1500 

1000 MM 600 MM SPF/HDG.EXT.1000.600 

800 MM SPF/HDG.EXT.1000.800 

1000 MM SPF/HDG.EXT.1000.1000 

1200 MM SPF/HDG.EXT.1000.1200 

1500 MM SPF/HDG.EXT.1000.1500 

1200 MM 600 MM SPF/HDG.EXT.1200.600 
800 MM SPF/HDG.EXT.1200.800 

1000 MM SPF/HDG.EXT.1200.1000 
1200 MM SPF/HDG.EXT.1200.1200 
1500 MM SPF/HDG.EXT.1200.1500 

 

Britclips® Rapid Sliding Wall Bracket 
 

RAPID SLIDING WALL BRACKET 
TYPE Product Code 

 

 
 

SINGLE  RSWB-MIN.Q1 

X 50 RSWB-MIN.Q50 

SINGLE RSWB.Q1 

X 50 RSWB.Q50 

 
 

 

 

 



StarQuick CLAMP 
COLOUR SIZE Product Code 

 
 

 

   
 

WHITE 12 - 14 MM SQW1214 

14 – 16 MM SQW1416 

20 - 23 MM SQW2023 

24 - 28 MM SQW2428 

28 - 32 MM SQW2832 

GREY 14 - 16 MM SQG1416 

16 - 20 MM SQG1620 

20 - 23 MM SQG2023 

24 - 28 MM SQG2428 

28 - 32 MM SQG2832 

32 – 35 MM SQG3235 

35 – 40 MM SQG3540 

40 – 44 MM SQG4044 

COPPER 14- 16 MM SQC1416 
16 – 20 MM SQC1620 
20 - 23 MM SQC2023 
24 - 28 MM SQC2428 
28 - 32 MM SQC2832 

 

ZIP CILP WIRE SUPPORT  
 

ZIP CLIP  
 Product Code 

 
 

 

1 M LOOP  ZPLEK1S 

2 M LOOK ZPLEK2S 

3 M LOOP ZPLEK3S 

  

 
 



ZIP CLIP - KNOCK ON 1 
 Product Code 

 
 

 

Pulin Clip 
Suspension – 

3 Meter (10 
per pack) 

ZVLS3 

Pulin Clip 
Suspension – 

5 Meter (10 
per Pack) 

ZVLS5 

  

ZIP CLIP – TOGGLE IT  
 Product Code 

 
 

 

50-200mm 
Luma Lock 

Support 
System 

ZLUMS50-200 

300-400mm 
Luma Lock 

Support 
System 

ZLUM300-400 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

ZIP CLIP – TRAY LOCK SUPPORT SYSTEM 
 Product Code 

 
 

 

50 MM – 300 MM ZTRS50-200 

300 MM – 400 MM ZTRS300-400 

  

 

 

 
 

ZIP CLIP – LOOP SUPSPENSION SYSTEM 
 Product Code 

 
 
 
   

 

1 M ZTPDM820LPS1 

2 M ZTPDM820LPS2 

3 M ZTPDM820LPS3 

4 M ZTPDM820LPS4 

5 M ZTPDM820LPS5 

10 M ZTPDM820LPS10 

 

 

 



ZIP CLIP – CON - LOCK 
 Product Code 

 
 
 

   
 

1 M ZCLS1 

3 M ZCLS3 

5 M ZCLS5 

 
 

 

EYE NUTS  
THREAD SIZE Product Code 

 
 
 

   
 

M6 TEN06.Q1 

M8 TEN08.Q1 

M10 TEN10.Q1 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 
 

 
Zip Clip – Rize Zip Clip S Wire Zip Clip – Heavy Duty Wire 

Cutters 

PACK OF 10 100 METER ROLL - 

Product Code ZKL100 Product 
Code 

ZR100S Product 
Code 

ZCUT1 

 

 

 
Rawl Plug  M12 SUSPENSION EYE   M10 SUSPENSION EYE 

M6x63mm SRS Rawl Ceiling Fixing x 
1 

(FEMALE THREADED) (FEMALE THREADED) 

Product Code R-SRS-06063.Q1 Product 
Code 

SPE-M10F.Q1 Product 
Code 

SPE-M12F.Q1 

 



CABLE FLANGE CLIPS 

Brand - Walraven 
SIZE HOLE 

DIMENSION 
Product Code 

 
 

 

 

 

5 MM 2 – 4 MM  

4 – 7 MM  

6 MM 2 – 4 MM  

8 – 12 MM  

7 MM 4 – 7 MM  
2 – 4 MM  
8 -12 MM  

10 MM 4 -7 MM  

2 – 4 MM  
8 – 12 MM  

12 MM 4 -7 MM  
8 – 12 MM  
2 – 4 MM  

15 MM 4 – 7 MM  
2 – 4 MM  

8 – 12 MM  
19 MM 2 - 4 MM  

8 - 12 MM  
25 MM 2 - 4 MM  

8 - 12 MM  

 
Uni J Cable Clamps 
 

UNI J CABLE CLAMP 

Glass Filled Nylon 

 

 

MULTIPLE SIZES 

Variation                Product Code  

24 – 34 MM                J1GFN 

34 – 44 MM                J2GFN 

43 – 54 MM                J3GFN 

51 – 63 MM                J4GFN 

61 – 72 MM                J5GFN 



Cable Ties & Fixing Bands 
 

CABLE TIES (NYLON) 

 Nylon (BLACK) 

 

 

SIZES: 100 MM – 530 MM 

Variation                Product Code  

100 MM                T100 

140 MM                T140 

200 MM                T200 

300 MM                T300 

370 MM                T370 

530 MM                T530 

 
 

CABLE TIES (NYLON) 

 Nylon (WHITE) 

 

 

SIZE: 530 MM 

Variation                Product Code  

530 MM                    T530-W 

 

 



 

CABLE TIES (Stainless Steel (A316 / A4)) 

 Stainless Steel (A316 / A4) 

 

 

SIZES: 200MM – 360 MM L 

Variation                Product Code  

200 MM                  T200A4 

300 MM                  T300A4 

360 MM                  T360A4 

 
 
 

Fixing Band (Galv) 

 Galv 

 

 

Pre-drilled no wastage 

Variation                Product Code  

12 MM                      ARB12/GL 

17 MM                      ARB17/GL 

                   

 
 



 

Fixing Band (BLACK) 

 Galv 

 

 

Pre-drilled no wastage 

Variation                Product Code  

12 MM                      ARB12/BL 

17 MM                      ARB17/BL 

                   

 


